
Fenton Family Golf Outing 2025

June 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Noyes, Jared + Theall, Rob + Whipple, Dan + Whipple, Josh 57 $100.00
2 Fenton, Donovan + Loney, Andrew + Roy, Nick + Demasco, Nicco 59 $50.00
-- Poggi, Michael + Shlosser, David + Boyle, Jim + Wilkie, John 59
-- Oconnell, Scott + Lawerance, Matt + Harrington, Seth + Harrington, Valerie 59
3 Keiser, Erik + Pariseau, Chris + Hamill, Mike + Bellivue, Mark 60 $25.00
4 Kiritsy, Griffin + Lagasse, Josh + Welenc, Andrew + Kiritsy, Alex 60
-- Bennett, Dan + Boulay, Jackson + Boulay, Jim + Reardon, Tar 62
-- Finkel, Dennis + Carvalho, Ed + Carito, Joe + Sharpe, Ed 62
5 Piccirillo, Brad + Patch, Greg + Smith, Jeff + Kebalka, Chris 62
-- McIntosh, Chris + Hill, Jim + Whitcomb, Jeff + McMahon, Mike 63
6 LaPLante, Rene + Glover, Jesse + Foristall, Ed + Gosner, Phil 63
7 Sartorio, Scott + Maliska, Tony + Coson, Rich + Robel, Andrew 64
8 Demasco, Steve + Bourassa, Craig + O'Brien, Trevor + Bordner, Haley 65
9 Wilson, Wil + Kuba, Russ + Peters, Terry + Sargent, Ryan 65
-- Vickers, Craig + Beer, Josh + Pierce, Ben + Beer, Zachery 65
-- McConahey, Greg + Hollar, James + Blair, Kathy + Bragdon, Steve 66
-- Ingraham, Dave + Hirch, Aaron + Tremblay, Dylan + Kleczhowski, Greg 66
10 Wasko, Murt + Kent, Mike + Moylan, Dan + Testo, Marty 67
-- Hettleton, Jeremy + Paquette, Nick + Champney, Buddy + Fusco, Mojo 67
-- Tateosian, Mike + Nelson, Nick + Campbell, Nate + Sirois, Josh 68
11 Campanelli, Peter + Laprade, Larry + Kapiloff, Mike + Aiker, Ed 70
-- Wilcott, Peter + Costa, Amanda + Dziadosz, Bob + Hallahan, Bryan 70
12 Potwin, Steven + Antoniou, Daniel + Host, Michael + Scuderi, Christopher 70
13 Pentedemos, Christopher + Johnson, Ed + Leslie, Nate + Bergeron, Eric 70
14 Bissell, Todd + Tracy, Mike + Bissell, Jeff + Sheehan, TJ 71
-- Stickney, Eric + Stickney, Chris + Stickney, Mark + Cassaro, Josh 71
-- MacMurray, Ruth + Arseneault, Tina + Sparhawk, Mickey + Taylor, Gail 72
15 Picciirillo, Holly + Washburn, Rennie + Clark, Sarah + Johnson, Sharon 73
-- Cornett, Justin + Brown, Nick + McCadden, Troy + Roman, Pedro 74
16 Rios, Jamie + Robinson, Joel + Lamothe, Glenn + Washer, John 74
-- Haag, Bart + Dubois, Mike + Meyer, Dalton + Brand, Matt 76
-- Lang, Dan + Castor, Dennis + Blanchette, Brian + Johnson, Art 76
17 Round, John + Normand, Amanda + Coppola, Liz + Coppola, Ed 77

T18 Turmell, Joe + Becker, Linda + Hagman, Bruce + Nguyen, Hieu NS
T18 Lussier, Robert + Simmons, Robert + Cote, Andrew + Roy, Jon NS
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Fenton Family Golf Outing 2025

June 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

T18 Desmarais, April + Carpenter, MaryAnne + Norton, Barrett + Villeneuve, Eric NS
T18 Knowles, Erin + Gjonaj, Anthony + Mulvaney, Zack + Buczek, Robert NS

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00
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Fenton Family Golf Outing 2025

June 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

-- Noyes, Jared + Theall, Rob + Whipple, Dan + Whipple, Josh 51
1 Poggi, Michael + Shlosser, David + Boyle, Jim + Wilkie, John 53 $100.00
2 Oconnell, Scott + Lawerance, Matt + Harrington, Seth + Harrington, Valerie 53 $50.00
3 Bennett, Dan + Boulay, Jackson + Boulay, Jim + Reardon, Tar 55 $25.00
-- Kiritsy, Griffin + Lagasse, Josh + Welenc, Andrew + Kiritsy, Alex 55
-- Fenton, Donovan + Loney, Andrew + Roy, Nick + Demasco, Nicco 55
4 Finkel, Dennis + Carvalho, Ed + Carito, Joe + Sharpe, Ed 55
-- Keiser, Erik + Pariseau, Chris + Hamill, Mike + Bellivue, Mark 57
5 McIntosh, Chris + Hill, Jim + Whitcomb, Jeff + McMahon, Mike 57
6 Hettleton, Jeremy + Paquette, Nick + Champney, Buddy + Fusco, Mojo 57
-- Sartorio, Scott + Maliska, Tony + Coson, Rich + Robel, Andrew 58
-- LaPLante, Rene + Glover, Jesse + Foristall, Ed + Gosner, Phil 58
-- Piccirillo, Brad + Patch, Greg + Smith, Jeff + Kebalka, Chris 58
7 Ingraham, Dave + Hirch, Aaron + Tremblay, Dylan + Kleczhowski, Greg 59
8 McConahey, Greg + Hollar, James + Blair, Kathy + Bragdon, Steve 60
9 Vickers, Craig + Beer, Josh + Pierce, Ben + Beer, Zachery 60

10 Tateosian, Mike + Nelson, Nick + Campbell, Nate + Sirois, Josh 60
-- Wasko, Murt + Kent, Mike + Moylan, Dan + Testo, Marty 60
-- Demasco, Steve + Bourassa, Craig + O'Brien, Trevor + Bordner, Haley 62
11 Wilcott, Peter + Costa, Amanda + Dziadosz, Bob + Hallahan, Bryan 62
-- Campanelli, Peter + Laprade, Larry + Kapiloff, Mike + Aiker, Ed 63
-- Wilson, Wil + Kuba, Russ + Peters, Terry + Sargent, Ryan 63
12 Stickney, Eric + Stickney, Chris + Stickney, Mark + Cassaro, Josh 63
-- Pentedemos, Christopher + Johnson, Ed + Leslie, Nate + Bergeron, Eric 63
13 MacMurray, Ruth + Arseneault, Tina + Sparhawk, Mickey + Taylor, Gail 64 $100.00
14 Cornett, Justin + Brown, Nick + McCadden, Troy + Roman, Pedro 65
-- Bissell, Todd + Tracy, Mike + Bissell, Jeff + Sheehan, TJ 65
-- Picciirillo, Holly + Washburn, Rennie + Clark, Sarah + Johnson, Sharon 65
15 Lang, Dan + Castor, Dennis + Blanchette, Brian + Johnson, Art 66
16 Haag, Bart + Dubois, Mike + Meyer, Dalton + Brand, Matt 67
-- Potwin, Steven + Antoniou, Daniel + Host, Michael + Scuderi, Christopher 67
-- Rios, Jamie + Robinson, Joel + Lamothe, Glenn + Washer, John 67
-- Round, John + Normand, Amanda + Coppola, Liz + Coppola, Ed 68

T17 Turmell, Joe + Becker, Linda + Hagman, Bruce + Nguyen, Hieu NS
T17 Lussier, Robert + Simmons, Robert + Cote, Andrew + Roy, Jon NS
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Fenton Family Golf Outing 2025

June 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

T17 Desmarais, April + Carpenter, MaryAnne + Norton, Barrett + Villeneuve, Eric NS
T17 Knowles, Erin + Gjonaj, Anthony + Mulvaney, Zack + Buczek, Robert NS

Total Purse Allocated: $275.00
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Fenton Family Golf Outing 2025

June 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Closest to the Line #1

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Fusco, Mojo $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Closest to the Pin #3 Ladies

Pos. Player Purse Details

None MacMurray, Ruth $50.00 24 feet

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Closest to the Pin #3 Men

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Shlosser, David $50.00 7 feet

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00
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